
Design Lab
Teilnehmer Bemerkung
Christian Projekt-Koordinator (auf Abruf)
Barbara Projekt-Koordination

Termine

Termin Inhalt Bemerkung
07.04.2015
05.05.2015
02.06.2015
07.07.2015
01.09.2015
06.10.2015
03.11.2015
01.12.2015

Beschreibung

CafeEuropa - Design Lab Presentation of design projects coming from different european cities. We
focus on design ideas which invest collaborative and shared strategies,through tools, methods and
networks. You want to know what are the latest tendencies in european design, come arround.


	[Design Lab]
	Design Lab
	Termine
	Beschreibung



